
Team Points

1 Nathalie Ericsson 24
2 Celine Hagman 23
3 Cecilia Frey 21
4 Klara Åhlen 21
5 Olivia Pyk 19

6 Pontus Bjarnesund 18
7 Isabelle Hällström 1 18
8 Felicia Ardbring 17
9 Sofia Bengtsson 17
10 Beatrice Fälth 12

11 Belinda Bensby 12
12 Isabelle Hällström 2 0
13 Amanda Josefsson 0
14 Linn Wing 0
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Team Points Total

1 Celine Hagman 25 48
2 Olivia Pyk 24 43
3 Cecilia Frey 20 41
4 Felicia Ardbring 24 41
5 Nathalie Ericsson 16 40

6 Klara Åhlen 19 40
7 Isabelle Hällström 1 16 34
8 Pontus Bjarnesund 14 32
9 Sofia Bengtsson 15 32
10 Beatrice Fälth 16 28

11 Belinda Bensby 0 12
12 Amanda Josefsson 0 0
13 Linn Wing 0 0
14 Isabelle Hällström 2 0 0
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Team Points Total

1 Celine Hagman 20 68
2 Cecilia Frey 22 63
3 Olivia Pyk 19 62
4 Nathalie Ericsson 21 61
5 Klara Åhlen 21 61

6 Felicia Ardbring 14 55
7 Isabelle Hällström 1 15 49
8 Pontus Bjarnesund 17 49
9 Sofia Bengtsson 16 48
10 Beatrice Fälth 18 46

11 Belinda Bensby 20 32
12 Linn Wing 0 0
13 Isabelle Hällström 2 0 0
14 Amanda Josefsson 0 0
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